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RAILWAYS.

TasLe coml.  Railways in operation, 1835-1907.

Class Miles : Class Milés A
Year. of in , Miles Year. of in . Miles
Railway. |operation.| 'PCrease: Railway, |operation,| nCrease.
i - || 1876 .. 414
16 - || 1877... 564
16 ~ |1 1878 ., 444
16 - || 1879... 632
16 - 1880... 336
16 - 1881... 137
16 - || 1882. 1,366
16 - 1883... 880
16 - || 1884... 696
16 - 1885 .. 500
16 — || 1886 .. 1,020,
16 £ 1887... 391
54 3% || 1888.., 401
54 - 1889... -
54 - 1890. .. 566
‘66 12 || 1891... 687
159 93 || 1892 .. 726
205 46 || 1893.. 441
506 301 || 189%4. .. 622
764 258 || 1895... 350
877 113 || 1896... 203
1,414 537 || 1897... 280
1,444 30 || 1898... 320
1,863 419 || 1899... 380
1,994 131 || 1900 507
2,065 71 || 1901... 483
2,146 81 || 1902... 574
2,189 43 || 1903. .. 274
9,189 — || 1904... 443
2,189 - 1905. .. 1,056
2,240 51 i 1906 .. 866
2,278 38 || 1907... 1,099
2,278
278 ~ 1901... -
2,524 246 || 1902. .. 5
2,617 93 || 1903... 201
2,695 78 || 1904.. 8
899 204 || 1905... 26
3,832 933 || 1906. .. 21
4,331 499 || 1907... 1
4,804 473

Note. The statistics of Railways are for the years ended June 30.



